
Three Sisters Fun Skate – March 29, 2025 
Hosted by the Canmore SkaƟng Club 

Event and Start Order List 
 

 Event Side Flight  Order First Name Last Name Home Club 

2025-03-15 1 of 4 
Home Club of “TGISC” refers to Thornecliffe Greenview Ice SkaƟng Club 

CanSkate Element - Stage 1 A A 1 Rupert Kendal Canmore SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 1 A A 2 Saanvi Patel Canmore SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 2 B A 1 London Holmes Cochrane SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 2 B A 2 Isabelle Bosse Cochrane SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 3 A A 1 Bodhi Irving Canmore SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 4 B A 1 Florina Helie Banff FSC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 4 B A 2 Yume Shinozaki Canmore SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 4 B A 3 Jaanvi Gabba Canmore SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 4 B A 4 Amelia Kendal Canmore SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 5 A A 1 Evia Helie Banff FSC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 5 A A 2 Clara Macleod Cochrane SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 5 A A 3 Everly  Willert Rocky FSC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 5 A A 4 Khloe Musil Canmore SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 6 B A 1 Emma Wang TGISC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 6 B A 2 Emily Li TGISC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 6 B A 3 Briar Lebersback TGISC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 6 B A 4 Tayrn BenneƩ Cochrane SC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 6 B A 5 Sophie Chen TGISC 
CanSkate Element - Stage 6 B A 6 Adele Skinner Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 2 B A 1 Isabelle Bosse Cochrane SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 2 B A 2 London Holmes Cochrane SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 3 A A 1 Bodhi Irving Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 3 A A 2 Maisie Parsons Rocky FSC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 4 B A 1 Emma Sherpa Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 4 B A 2 Yume Shinozaki Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 4 B A 3 Amelia Kendal Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 4 B A 4 Florina Helie Banff FSC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 4 B A 5 Tyanna OuelleƩe Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 5 A A 1 Clara Macleod Cochrane SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 5 A A 2 Everly Willert Rocky FSC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 5 A A 3 Chheyang Sherpa Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 5 A A 4 Khloe Musil Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 5 A A 5 Evia Helie Banff FSC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 6 B A 1 Tayrn BenneƩ Cochrane SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 6 B A 2 Emily Li TGISC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 6 B A 3 Adele Skinner Canmore SC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 6 B A 4 Briar Lebersback TGISC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 6 B A 5 Emma Wang TGISC 
CanSkate CreaƟve - Stage 6 B A 6 Sophie Chen TGISC 
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Isolated Element - Star 2 A A 1 Ava DosƟe Banff FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 A A 2 Stella Donnelly Banff FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 A A 3 Isabella Sergienko Calalta FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 A A 4 KaƟe Coetsee Rocky FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 A A 5 Elsie Daigle Banff FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 A A 6 Elle Irving Canmore SC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 B B 1 Maxime Vallet-Lepage Canmore SC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 B B 2 Alice Yang TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 B B 3 Quinn Gaudry Red Deer SC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 B B 4 Angelina Li TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 B B 5 Jenny Tong TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 B B 6 Maggie Wang TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 2 B B 7 Kaylee Congdon Red Deer SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 A A 1 Mina Knebel Red Deer SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 A A 2 Norah Ouerrad Airdrie SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 A A 3 Isla Spence Cremona SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 A A 4 Luna Yamamoto Airdrie SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 A A 5 Erika Johnson Cochrane SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 A A 6 Jade Legault TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 B B 1 Sawyer Halliday Cochrane SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 B B 2 Elise Irving Canmore SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 B B 3 Carys Bouwmeester Canmore SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 B B 4 Gavin Schaller Airdrie SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 B B 5 Ryann-Taren Dickie Cochrane SC 
Isolated Element - Star 3 B B 6 Gabriella Johnson Airdrie SC 
FLOOD       
Synchro DemonstraƟons       
Isolated Element - Star 1 A A 1 Norah Dormain Cochrane SC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 A A 2 Madison Vaugeois Banff FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 A A 3 Anastasiia Fedkovych TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 A A 4 OdeƩe Petch Banff FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B B 1 Yuna Yip TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B B 2 Cora Lebersback TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B B 3 Luca Miura Canmore SC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B B 4 Moraine Tecson Red Deer SC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 A C 1 Lilian Vanderlee Banff FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 A C 2 Ellie McAusland Cochrane SC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 A C 3 Emma Tomilson Cochrane SC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B D 1 Victoria Hutchinson TGISC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B D 2 Emily Coetsee Rocky FSC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B D 3 Isabella Mackay Red Deer SC 
Isolated Element - Star 1 B D 4 Quinn Oosterhoff Red Deer SC 
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Solo - Star 2 Full A 1 Stella Donnelly Banff FSC 
Solo - Star 2 Full A 2 Ava DosƟe Banff FSC 
Solo - Star 2 Full A 3 KaƟe Coetsee Rocky FSC 
Solo - Star 2 Full A 4 Isabell Van der wind Rocky FSC 
Solo - Star 2 Full A 5 Makenna Fehr Airdrie SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full A 6 Isabella Sergienko Calalta FSC 
Solo - Star 2 Full B 1 Quinn Gaudry Red Deer SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full B 2 Lukas Tkacz Canmore SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full B 3 Maxime Vallet-Lepage Canmore SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full B 4 Elle Irving Canmore SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full B 5 Elsie Daigle Banff FSC 
Solo - Star 2 Full B 6 Alice Yang TGISC 
Solo - Star 2 Full C 1 Angelina Li TGISC 
Solo - Star 2 Full C 2 Nora Parsons Rocky FSC 
Solo - Star 2 Full C 3 Riley Lam TGISC 
Solo - Star 2 Full C 4 Moraine Tecson Red Deer SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full C 5 Amelia Kalaf TGISC 
Solo - Star 2 Full D 1 Neve MarƟn TGISC 
Solo - Star 2 Full D 2 Kaylee Congdon Red Deer SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full D 3 Yvonne Jacques Canmore SC 
Solo - Star 2 Full D 4 Jenny Tong TGISC 
Solo - Star 2 Full D 5 Maggie Wang TGISC 
FLOOD       
Solo - Star 3 Full A 1 Alexis HarrioƩ Rocky FSC 
Solo - Star 3 Full A 2 Isla Spence Cremona SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full A 3 Jade Legault TGISC 
Solo - Star 3 Full A 4 Luna Yamamoto Airdrie SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full A 5 Mina Knebel Red Deer SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full A 6 Erika Johnson Cochrane SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full B 1 Ryann-Taren Dickie Cochrane SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full B 2 Carys Bouwmeester Canmore SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full B 3 Norah Ouerrad Airdrie SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full B 4 Athena Hutchinson TGISC 
Solo - Star 3 Full B 5 Sawyer Halliday Cochrane SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full C 1 Rio Knebel Red Deer SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full C 2 Elise Irving Canmore SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full C 3 Maria Brant Red Deer SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full C 4 Gabriella Johnson Airdrie SC 
Solo - Star 3 Full C 5 Gavin Schaller Airdrie SC 
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CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 A A 1 Yuna Yip TGISC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 A A 2 Madison Vaugeois Banff FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 A A 3 Cora Lebersback TGISC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 A A 4 OdeƩe Petch Banff FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 A A 5 Anastasiia Fedkovych TGISC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 A A 6 Luca Miura Canmore SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 B B 1 Quinn Oosterhoff Red Deer SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 B B 2 Emma Tomilson Cochrane SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 B B 3 Emily Coetsee Rocky FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 B B 4 Ellie McAusland Cochrane SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 B B 5 Lilian Vanderlee Banff FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 1 B B 6 Isabella Mackay Red Deer SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 A A 1 Ava DosƟe Banff FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 A A 2 Elsie Daigle Banff FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 A A 3 Elle Irving Canmore SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 A A 4 Stella Donnelly Banff FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 A A 5 Lukas Tkacz Canmore SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 B B 1 Nora Parsons Rocky FSC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 B B 2 Angelina Li TGISC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 B B 3 Riley Lam TGISC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 B B 4 Yvonne Jacques Canmore SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 B B 5 Alice Yang TGISC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 2 B B 6 Jenny Tong TGISC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 A A 1 Mina Knebel Red Deer SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 A A 2 Ryann-Taren Dickie Cochrane SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 A A 3 Isla Spence Cremona SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 A A 4 Norah Ouerrad Airdrie SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 B B 1 Gavin Schaller Airdrie SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 B B 2 Elise Irving Canmore SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 B B 3 Maria Brant Red Deer SC 
CreaƟve Improv 1 - Star 3 B B 4 Gabriella Johnson Airdrie SC 

 


